MATRICULA

16302051460434
17226030030595
17302051460007
17302051460165
17302051460170
17302051460173
17302051460177
17302051460178
17302051460179
17302051460181
17302051460190
17302051460193
17302051460195
17302051460197
17302051460201
17302051460204
17302051460205
17302051460207
17302051460210
17302051460212
17302051460216
17302051460270
17302051460452
17302051460455
17302051460469
17302051460472
17302051460671
17302051460673
17302051460725
17302052780127

APELLIDO PATERNO

ULLOA HUERTA NATALIA

ARVIZU SIQUEIROS YUSVIZARETH
MARIN ARCE JOSE ANTONIO

AVILA LOPEZ KARLA MICHELLE
CHAVEZ SAINZ EDWIN ALFONSO
CRESPO ROA MARIAN MAEVE
GIRON GARCIA REBECA SINAI
GOMEZ LOPEZ NELLY ALEJANDRA
GONZALEZ MEJIA JESUS ALBERTO
GUERRERO GARCIA VALERIA ANAHI
JIMENEZ MOLINA ALVARO GABRIEL
LEPE ARROYO MONICA ELIZABETH
MARTINEZ LOPEZ LUIS DAMIAN
MARTINEZ ARELLANO ANALEE
MIRANDA GONZALEZ JANNETH
MONTIEL MENDOZA JOHANA IBETH
MORALES LORA VICTOR MANUEL
OJEDA ZARZOSA FRANCISCO JAVIER
PEREZ HERNANDEZ ANGELICA
PEREZ LOPEZ ANAIS

PEREZ PALMA BRENDA PAOLA
VARGAS ALONSO BRENDA BELINDA
REYES FERNANDEZ BRAYAN
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ LAXSMI ANGELICA
VALENZUELA ANDRADE JACKELINE
VARGAS RODRIGUEZ VALERIA LIZBETH
MARIN ARCE JOEL ADRIAN

BERNAL SARABIA GABINO JESUS
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ MELISSA
PEREZ TOVAR MARIA MONSERRATH
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REFERENCIA

163020514604348
172260300305952
173020514600070
173020514601656
173020514601706
173020514601730
173020514601771
173020514601789
173020514601797
173020514601813
173020514601904
173020514601938
173020514601953
173020514601979
173020514602019
173020514602043
173020514602050
173020514602076
173020514602100
173020514602126
173020514602167
173020514602704
173020514604528
173020514604551
173020514604692
173020514604726
173020514606713
173020514606739
173020514607257
173020527801277




